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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 11:34 am

NumberFinish

18 Plus A
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

1601 641544Kaw Mathew Maier Fond Du Lac, WI 5011
922 1082753Yam Matthew L. Menzer Sheboygan, WI 4422
233 593665Hon Scott Zont Algonquin, IL 4033
824 381216Yam Joshua Marescalco Kenosha, WI 3644

6275 658061Kaw Cody Behrens Genoa City, WI 3156
456 624155Yam Brandon J. Marescalco Burlington, WI 3165

1117 731846Yam Erik Utech Woodstock, IL 2778
868 813686Hon Dillon Kau Monona, WI 2787

420DNF 773827Kaw Dale Kathan Mchenry, IL DSQDNF
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 11:34 am

NumberFinish

18 Plus B/C
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

791 236156Yam Justin T. Hall Watertown, WI 5011
2902 597498Kaw Travis J. Schaefer Kenosha, WI 4422
213 726538Hon Josh Ramsay Lodi, WI 4033

9094 647027Kaw Jarrett C. Heil Elkhorn, WI 3445
545 455933Suz Timmy P. Baake Slinger, WI 3364
21/6 823664Yam Eric M. Leach Kansasville, WI 2958
657 2067488Hon Nick F. Blumer Monroe, WI 2877
78 244336Yam Shawn J. Haus Eagle, WI 26106

6169 2672685Suz Alex N. Larson Crystal Lake, IL 2589
21x10 898948KTM Kyle J. Bettilyon Monona, WI 22911
12711 1094803Hon Kristopher Korn Cottage Grove, WI 211110
8712 666573Kaw Trent L. Berglund Hales Corners, WI 181212
1213 436822Suz Kaylen M. Pellmann Marshall, WI 121713

51014 2011103Yam Jeff Cohen Algonquin, IL 111417
92415 501762Suz Michael Powers Jackson, WI 111516
24016 1107975Kaw Chris Groenier Oregon, WI 111615
2717 492315Yam Scotty W. Witthun Eagle, WI 813DNF

41318 1105335Kaw Evan Valicenti Crystal Lake, IL 51819
10119 338385Yam John S. Medcalf Kingston, IL 42018
62320 2081456Kaw Kory S. Sorge Eagle, WI 31920
48421 2665087Yam Kevin Whitford Oregon, WI 7DNS14
714DNF 2081470Kaw Paul D. Gitchel Crystal Lake, IL DNSDNF
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 11:34 am

NumberFinish

25 Plus A
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

1601 641544Kaw Mathew Maier Fond Du Lac, WI 5011
9352 545935Hon Tyler Smulders Watertown, WI 4223
233 593665Hon Scott Zont Algonquin, IL 4232

7344 666734Kaw Chris R. Lazzaretto Libertyville, IL 3445
1555 441047Yam David Smage Elkhorn, WI 3454
2786 863449Hon Julian Lapointe Val Caron, ON 2967
9227 616231Yam Nicholas D. Pellmann Marshall, WI 2976
2708 433760Hon Aaron J. Stroebel De Pere, WI 13DNS8

x9 499378Hon Paul E. Harding Mukwonago, WI 12DNS9
43010 560343Kaw Andy A. Heinecke Hartford, WI 11DNS10
52911 476298Hon Keith P. Degrand Racine, WI 10DNS11
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 11:34 am

NumberFinish

25 Plus B/C
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

731 431639Suz Zeno Molteni Arlington Heigh, IL 5011
792 236156Yam Justin T. Hall Watertown, WI 4422

9123 357048Kaw Kristopher R. Dubiel Chippewa Falls, WI 3843
1374 247363Hon Jesse R. Snopek Lake Geneva, WI 3635
2315 331632Hon Michael R. Sedlacek Chippewa Falls, WI 3454
8016 569100Yam Brad A. Yde Juneau, WI 2976
7127 963601Hon Jedediah Froeming Eagle, WI 2688
588 482105Yam Pete Jazwiecki Hales Corners, WI 2697
939 767337Hon Robert L. Manke Arlington, WI 23613

25010 557627Hon Joshua Kiselicka Mukwonago, WI 23109
21x11 898948KTM Kyle J. Bettilyon Monona, WI 211110
25512 2119503Suz Jason L. Haessig Dousman, WI 181212
94113 902489Hon Kevin Pitterle Watertown, WI 111417
40114 1076987Hon Steven J. Krajewski Eagle, WI 71916
72715 529674Hon Ryan C. Buske Oak Creek, WI 61818
12116 478065Yam Ryan I. Kasch Mukwonago, WI 71522
10117 338385Yam John S. Medcalf Kingston, IL 61621
91818 902493Hon Tim N. Martin Johnson Creek, WI 72215

x19 432313Hon Eli I. Siordia Kenosha, WI 91327
51020 2011103Yam Jeff Cohen Algonquin, IL 51723
4221 642981Yam Tom E. Farchione Waterford, WI 22120

20622 860450Yam Bryan L. Bournoville Mount Pleasant, WI 10DNF11
19723 773401Yam Jason Indra Watertown, WI 22024
58824 572132Hon Adam C. White Libertyville, IL 7DNF14
13825 529684Kaw Chad M. Bachim Reeseville, WI 22326
86226 2692943Suz Keith Mansfield Winthrop Harbor, IL 22428
79x27 2515300Yam Richard Wazny Eagle, WI 1DNF25
48428 2665087Yam Kevin Whitford Oregon, WI 2DNS19
346DNF 925321Yam Shawn Justmann Mayville, WI DNFDNS
702DNF 2119507Hon Cole F. Pfeiffer Palmyra, WI DNSDNF
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 11:34 am

NumberFinish

30 Plus A
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

4041 195440Kaw Karter Busse New Berlin, WI 5011
152 689739Hon Jeff A. Bennett Madison, WI 4232

1553 441047Yam David Smage Elkhorn, WI 4024
34 593926Kaw Corey Holman Washburn, IA 3843

315 1101581Hon Peter Ledingham Sudbury, ON 3255
2786 863449Hon Julian Lapointe Val Caron, ON 3066
4307 560343Kaw Andy A. Heinecke Hartford, WI 2679
9358 803623Hon Benjamin J. Schweighardt Lake Mills, WI 24810
149 765054Yam Brian Mccanna Eagle, WI 13DNF8

38310 828145Suz Matt Hansford Sudbury, ON 14DNS7
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NumberFinish

30 Plus B/C
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

731 431639Suz Zeno Molteni Arlington Heigh, IL 5011
932 767337Hon Robert L. Manke Arlington, WI 4223

9123 357048Kaw Kristopher R. Dubiel Chippewa Falls, WI 4042
784 690385Suz Joel Fronseca Apple River, IL 3075

8015 569100Yam Brad A. Yde Juneau, WI 30311
556 630639Hon Tom D. Ferguson Racine, WI 2688
437 2749206Yam Neil L. Carlson Racine, WI 24612
988 454113Hon Eric Hillary Dubuque, IA 23514

1989 305955Hon Troy Blakey Johnson Creek, WI 23910
19110 359443Kaw Luke J. Harwick Mazomanie, WI 23127
94111 902489Hon Kevin Pitterle Watertown, WI 22174
16512 767208Hon Jim Beckman Nashotah, WI 16216
71213 963601Hon Jedediah Froeming Eagle, WI 141117
13214 928949Kaw Michael Namowicz Racine, WI 141513
25015 557627Hon Joshua Kiselicka Mukwonago, WI 121021
46016 302746Hon Brad Schieble Oconomowoc, WI 101418
91817 902493Hon Tim N. Martin Johnson Creek, WI 81816
16218 826756Yam Kevin Kraayvanger Delavan, WI 91322
23119 347071Hon Ryan M. Jorns Hartford, WI 71619
25520 2119503Suz Jason L. Haessig Dousman, WI 72015
78x21 905934Kaw Chad Johnson Oconomowoc, WI 22223
24622 259088Kaw Kenny K. Malanowski Mchenry, IL 31928
82923 495145Yam Martin M. Mecum Rockford, IL 12DNF9
40124 1076987Hon Steven J. Krajewski Eagle, WI 22326

525 890246Suz Ryan Clark Kankakee, IL 22525
23426 2095968Hon Daniel Smith Mukwonago, WI 22624
79x27 2515300Yam Richard Wazny Eagle, WI 22430
72728 2018281Hon Joshua M. Beasley Clifton, IL 22727
60729 2808607Hon Steve T. Goettl Madison, WI 22829
21130 738062Yam Shawn Tovar Oshkosh, WI 1DNF20
49631 745313Hon Evan J. Schnoll Theresa, WI 22933
80032 1012518Yam Paul Geibl Waukesha, WI 23132
9033 2675906Suz Matthew S. Sather Fitchburg, WI 23035

20634 860450Yam Bryan L. Bournoville Mount Pleasant, WI 23431
15935 2116160Hon Timothy Kraft Clifton, IL 23236
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NumberFinish

30 Plus B/C
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

13836 529684LEM Chad M. Bachim Reeseville, WI 23338
3937 837338Yam Dawn R. Cox Baraboo, WI 23537

31638 438944Suz Mark A. Bahr Watertown, WI 1DNF34
97DNF 450702Kaw Randy Jueseth South Elgin, IL DNFDNF
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NumberFinish

35 Plus A
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

4041 195440Kaw Karter Busse New Berlin, WI 5011
312 1101581Hon Peter Ledingham Sudbury, ON 4422
143 765054Yam Brian Mccanna Eagle, WI 3644
474 256554Kaw Mark Wright Stockton, IL 3536
11x5 371507Hon Joe S. Schuster Colgate, WI 3255
116 229784Yam David A. Ignatew Broomfield, CO 2967
97x7 333619Yam David Stover Parker City, IN 20DNS3
3838 828145Suz Matt Hansford Sudbury, ON 13DNS8
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NumberFinish

35 Plus B/C
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

9521 405793Yam Ronald G. Lasco Racine, WI 5011
982 454113Hon Eric Hillary Dubuque, IA 4223
783 690385Suz Joel Fronseca Apple River, IL 4232
724 541221Kaw Andrew G. Bussen Middleton, WI 3644

4605 302746Hon Brad Schieble Oconomowoc, WI 3255
1986 305955Hon Troy Blakey Johnson Creek, WI 3066
2317 347071Hon Ryan M. Jorns Hartford, WI 2679
1628 826756Yam Kevin Kraayvanger Delavan, WI 2598
2649 837336Yam Michael W. Cox Baraboo, WI 25107
94010 507645Suz James Wehrman Kenosha, WI 24810
9511 623286Yam Pete Emme Saint Nazianz, WI 201111

11712 320086Suz Timothy J. Herrmann Sullivan, WI 161214
49613 745313Hon Evan J. Schnoll Theresa, WI 141315
1914 661355Hon Rob N. Whalen Union Grove, WI 9DNF12

82915 495145Yam Martin M. Mecum Rockford, IL 8DNS13
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NumberFinish

40 Plus A
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

931 418126Kaw Roy Nafzger Juda, WI 4712
4152 335274Yam Eric M. Horcher Palatine, IL 4721
833 536344Yam Frank J. Weiss Jefferson, WI 4033

4574 665708Hon Marc Ottenad Palmyra, WI 3346
475 256554Kaw Mark Wright Stockton, IL 3364

2406 248847Hon Robert Raduenz Johnson Creek, WI 2958
11x7 371507Hon Joe S. Schuster Colgate, WI 2877
68 512023Yam Mark D. Bonnell Pleasant Hill, IA 23811

119 229784Yam David A. Ignatew Broomfield, CO 23910
97x10 333619Yam David Stover Parker City, IN 16DNS5
9711 350897Yam Dean Stover Markleville, IN 12DNS9
14DNF 765054Yam Brian Mccanna Eagle, WI DNSDNF
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NumberFinish

40 Plus B/C
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

9521 405793Yam Ronald G. Lasco Racine, WI 4422
552 630639Hon Tom D. Ferguson Racine, WI 4314

1653 767208Hon Jim Beckman Nashotah, WI 3445
524 455262Suz Michael J. Tilkian Elgin, IL 3563

9225 724979Yam Glenn A. Korn Cottage Grove, WI 3057
2646 837336Yam Michael W. Cox Baraboo, WI 30311
727 541221Kaw Andrew G. Bussen Middleton, WI 2778

3628 547497Yam David B. Yurko Wheatfield, IN 2796
7379 485458KTM Bubba A. Bunders Edgerton, WI 24810
9510 623286Yam Pete Emme Saint Nazianz, WI 201012

11711 320086Suz Timothy J. Herrmann Sullivan, WI 161115
23112 347071Hon Ryan M. Jorns Hartford, WI 151413
76713 353074Kaw Carl J. Steien Stockton, IL 131316
32214 994418KTM Brian Martens Waukesha, WI 131514
6415 379247Yam Chris Foskett Deerfield, WI 121218

72616 422648Yam Jonathan Hyde Union Grove, WI 12DNF9
36917 852249Hon Glen Brandemuehl Eagle, WI 71619
2118 435928Hon Harvey C. Leach Kansasville, WI 51721
8919 767222KTM Scott Barnes Zion, IL 41820

63720 967677Yam John Malchow Allenton, WI 4DNF17
11021 752522Suz Daryl Willing Menomonee Falls, WI 25DNS1
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NumberFinish

45 Plus A
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

931 418126Kaw Roy Nafzger Juda, WI 5011
832 536344Yam Frank J. Weiss Jefferson, WI 4422

2083 212186Kaw Thomas R. Dretzka Caledonia, WI 4033
2404 248847Hon Robert Raduenz Johnson Creek, WI 3445
975 618825Hon Lonny J. Brown Chippewa Falls, WI 3066

1536 321082Kaw Jeffrey F. Mclain Appleton, WI 2958
1377 632486Kaw Tim Boblin Waukesha, WI 2877
478 651056Hon Michael Westbrook Machesney Park, IL 2589
69 512023Yam Mark D. Bonnell Pleasant Hill, IA 23910

2410 607148Hon William J. Ziesk Streamwood, IL 18DNS4
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NumberFinish

45 Plus B/C
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

1101 752522Suz Daryl Willing Menomonee Falls, WI 5011
9752 703975Yam Anthony R. Mborino Slinger, WI 4232
5113 161768KTM Jeff Lois Elkhorn, WI 3843
214 530782Hon Jeff Ramsay Lodi, WI 3528
455 328060Hon Mark S. Joseph Northbrook, IL 3255

5556 1067928Hon Thomas Conroy Waukesha, WI 2976
7267 422648Yam Jonathan Hyde Union Grove, WI 3094
678 501880Hon Richard T. Deschler Union Grove, WI 2787

1329 928949Kaw Michael Namowicz Racine, WI 25611
92210 724979Yam Glenn A. Korn Cottage Grove, WI 23109
14311 613042Yam Ed Lovely Demotte, IN 201210
46612 2119576Suz Patrick A. Boyden Mukwonago, WI 191112
6413 379247Yam Chris Foskett Deerfield, WI 141315

36914 852249Hon Glen Brandemuehl Eagle, WI 111417
76415 1066289Yam Jack Kelln Cottage Grove, WI 91518
80016 1012518Yam Paul Geibl Waukesha, WI 91716
63717 967677Yam John Malchow Allenton, WI 82114
21118 738062Yam Shawn Tovar Oshkosh, WI 8DNF13
30619 152564Yam Roger Zaworski 41820
6620 2119539Yam Michael T. Ready Lakemoor, IL 61623

11421 366370Hon Bob Pintor Menomonee Falls, WI 31922
21x22 435928Yam Harvey C. Leach Kansasville, WI 22021
81923 528427Hon William L. Kazynski Madison, WI 32219
117DNF 320086Suz Timothy J. Herrmann Sullivan, WI DNFDNS
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NumberFinish

50 Plus A
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

931 418126Kaw Roy Nafzger Juda, WI 5011
2082 212186Kaw Thomas R. Dretzka Caledonia, WI 4422
973 618825Hon Lonny J. Brown Chippewa Falls, WI 3644

1534 321082Kaw Jeffrey F. Mclain Appleton, WI 3536
245 607148Hon William J. Ziesk Streamwood, IL 3383
21x6 317064Hon Kurt Andrews Zion, IL 3057
477 651056Hon Michael Westbrook Machesney Park, IL 3075

1378 632486Kaw Tim Boblin Waukesha, WI 2868
2789 493403Yam Steve Medcalf Sycamore, IL 22911
1610 864211Kaw Nick Lazzaretto Libertyville, IL 221010

45711 400439Hon Dan Sindt Dubuque, IA 22119
7612 289623Kaw Wayne Welzien Verona, WI 9DNS12

511DNS 580874Yam Bryan S. Wienke Colgate, WI DNSDNS
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50 Plus B/C
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

211 530782Hon Jeff Ramsay Lodi, WI 5011
1432 613042Yam Ed Lovely Demotte, IN 4024
453 328060Hon Mark S. Joseph Northbrook, IL 4033

3394 572385Suz Phil Berndt Delavan, WI 3057
7705 701116Hon Mike Boyden Delavan, WI 2976
1866 495160Hon Edward Mehring Big Bend, WI 28411
817 769481Suz Bradley Garland West Allis, WI 26115
68 593174Kaw John D. Nenow Waterloo, IA 2589

9359 557512Hon Edward A. Smulders Watertown, WI 27162
30310 2786516Hon Timothy S. Elder Waukesha, WI 21912
21911 557291KTM Dietmar H. Cobian Lake Geneva, WI 20616
2812 510734Suz Harold E. Gooch Inver Grove Hei, MN 20148

91013 812876KTM John J. Dubiel Boyd, WI 191013
914 246597Hon James Dwyer Lansing, IL 161214

8715 192069Kaw Terry G. Berglund Hales Corners, WI 151710
8616 417571Hon Gregory Ganzel Neenah, WI 141315

36917 852249Hon Glen Brandemuehl Eagle, WI 101517
9818 2811902Hon Gary M. Elmer Oregon, WI 61818

30619 152564Yam Roger Zaworski 41919
5020 2154752Yam Mark Edwards 22020
2721 758442KTM Jeffrey Knaack 1DNS21

571DNS 515379KTM Ron Schroeder New Lenox, IL DNSDNS
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NumberFinish

55 Plus
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

591 399934Yam Gary Behrens La Crosse, WI 4712
582 518057Hon Todd White Libertyville, IL 4531

4573 400439Hon Dan Sindt Dubuque, IA 3843
104 666006Hon Michael J. Zimmerman Oconomowoc, WI 3726
85 660626Yam Jerry M. Schulze La Crosse, WI 3454

2786 493403Yam Steve Medcalf Sycamore, IL 2967
167 864211Kaw Nick Lazzaretto Libertyville, IL 24135
888 392567Hon Allen Brhely Oconomowoc, WI 23118

1869 495160Hon Edward Mehring Big Bend, WI 211011
4310 106143Yam Tim S. Graves North Mancheste, IN 21129
3711 2694643Kaw Steven Sorge Eagle, WI 20715
2812 510734Suz Harold E. Gooch Inver Grove Hei, MN 20814
613 593174Kaw John D. Nenow Waterloo, IA 20913

4114 349055Hon Mark Thompson West Chester, OH 181410
91015 812876KTM John J. Dubiel Boyd, WI 101517
1316 420113Yam John Meehan Woodstock, IL 71619
57x17 718346Yam Ed Petersen Mt. Prospect, IL 51720
8518 573437Unk John G. Tieden Prairie Du Chie, WI 9DNS12
3119 388631Hon Charles D. Koch Elkhart, IN 5DNS16
7620 289623Kaw Wayne Welzien Verona, WI 3DNS18
50xDNF 612709Hon Robert C. Rewolt Hebron, IL DNSDNF
50DNF 241350Yam Gerard Degrand Racine, WI DNSDNF

657DNS 848943Yam Kenton E. Price Columbus, WI DNSDNS
57DNS 340312Yam Mike Dean Stoughton, WI DNSDNS
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NumberFinish

60 Plus
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

851 573437Unk John G. Tieden Prairie Du Chie, WI 5011
312 388631Hon Charles D. Koch Elkhart, IN 4232
433 106143Yam Tim S. Graves North Mancheste, IN 4024
414 349055Hon Mark Thompson West Chester, OH 3843
135 420113Yam John Meehan Woodstock, IL 3255
266 508459Kaw Donald R. Hachmeister Rockford, IL 3066

1957 677327KTM Ron Blazek Waukesha, WI 2787
848 312645Hon Peter Bugay Hoffman Estates, IL 23910
429 393782Kaw Wm L. Terry La Valle, WI 23109
8710 387762Yam Brian Mcnamara Wheaton, IL 23118
50x11 612709Hon Robert C. Rewolt Hebron, IL 147DNF
17DNF 509338Hon Jim Denevan Sioux Falls, SD DNFDNS
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